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(d) SCHEDULE OF SUMS ALLOWED BY THE AUDIT OFFICE AS PAID, UNDER
PROVISIONS OF SECTION 73, PUBLIC REVENUES ACT, 1926—continued

16

Department and Particulars. Reason. Amount. Total
Amount.

Police
Gaming and Licensing Acts enforce-

i ment
Salaries ..

Travelling-expenses

Receipts unobtainable

Acquittance lost
Receipts not obtained

£

88

62
1

s.
17

9
1

d.
4

3
11

£

152

s.

8

d.

6

Post and Telegraph
Goods and services
Travelling-expenses of officers travel-

ling overseas

Acquittanceslost
Receipts not obtained

151
8

15
4

1
4

159 19 5

Prime Minister's;
Toll charges
Travelling-expenses

Receipt not obtained
Receipts not obtained 27

13
17

10
4

28 11 2
Railways

Goods and services
Travelling-expenses of officers

travelling overseas

Acquittances lost
Receipts not obtained

91
195

1 5
18 11

287 0 4

Rehabilitation
Educational assistance overseas

bursars
Goods and services
Overtime
Salaries
Trade training subsidy ..:

Travelling-expenses
Travelling-expenses of officers

travelling overseas

Receipts not obtained 103 14 7

Acquittance lost
Voucher lost
Vouchers lost
Acquittance lost
Receipts not obtained ..

Receipts not obtained

3
43

437
11
12

133

1
5
4

10
17

8

6
0
7
0
4
0

745 1 0

Scientific and Industrial Research
Goods and services
Imprest payments, Apia
Publications
Salaries
Travelling-expenses
Travelling-expenses of officers

* travelling overseas

Acquittance lost
Vouchers lost
Receipts unobtainable
Vouchers lost
Receipts not obtained
Receipts not obtained

3
235

5
327

55
110

3
6

19
1

16
0

10
9
6
5
1
1

737 7 g

Social Security
General medical services
Medical fees ..

• •

Overtime
Pensions
Salaries .. • • :

Travelling-expenses

Acquittances lost
Acquittances lost
Voucher lost
Receipts unobtainable
Voucher lost
Receipts not obtained

158
3

54
98

142
10

8
13

7
7

12
13

6
6
2

11
3
0

468

0

o 4

State Hydro-electric
Travelling-expenses . •• Receipts not obtained 0 12 6

12 6

Tourist and Health Resorts
Freight charges
Overtime and wages

Acquittance lost
Vouchers lost

4
70

1
2

11
6

74 4 5
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