(d) SCHEDULE OF SUMS ALLOWED BY THE AUDIT OFFICE AS PAID, UNDER PROVISIONS OF SECTION 73, PUBLIC REVENUES ACT, 1926—continued

ment Salaries Travelling-expenses Post and Telegraph Goods and services Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Receipts unobtainable		£ s. d. 88 17 4 62 9 3 1 1 11 151 15 1 8 4 4	£ s. d. 152 8 6
ment Salaries Travelling-expenses Post and Telegraph Goods and services Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Acquittance lost Receipts not obtained Acquittances lost Receipts not obtained	• •	88 17 4 62 9 3 1 1 11 151 15 1	152 8 6
Post and Telegraph Goods and services Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Receipts not obtained Acquittances lost Receipts not obtained		1 1 11	
Post and Telegraph Goods and services Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Receipts not obtained Acquittances lost Receipts not obtained	• •	151 15 1	
Goods and services Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Receipts not obtained			
Travelling-expenses of officers travelling overseas Prime Minister's Toll charges	Receipts not obtained			159 19 5
Prime Minister's Toll charges		••	8 4 4	159 19 5
Prime Minister's Toll charges	D 1 1			159 19 5
Toll charges	T)		1	
Toll charges	T)	- 1	1	
		1		
Travelling-expenses	Receipt not obtained		13 10	
-	Receipts not obtained		27 17 4	28 11 2
Railways				
L	Acquittances lost		91 1 5	
	Receipts not obtained		195 18 11	
travelling overseas	*			287 0 4
			•	
Rehabilitation				
	Receipts not obtained		103 14 7	
bursars				
Goods and services	Acquittance lost	••	3 1 6	
	Voucher lost	••	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	Acquittance lost		11 10 0	
	Receipts not obtained		12 17 4	
Travelling-expenses of officers	Receipts not obtained		133 8 0	
travelling overseas				745 1 0
Scientific and Industrial Research				
Goods and services	Acquittance Iost	• • •	3 3 10	
	Vouchers lost Receipts unobtainable		$\begin{bmatrix} 235 & 6 & 9 \\ 5 & 19 & 6 \end{bmatrix}$	
	Vouchers lost		327 1 5	
Travelling-expenses	Receipts not obtained		55 16 1	
Travelling-expenses of officers	Receipts not obtained	• • •	110 0 1	
travelling overseas				737 7 8
Social Security	Agguittanees lest		158 8 6	
	Acquittances lost		3 13 6	
Medical fees Overtime	Acquittances lost Voucher lost		54 7 2	
	Receipts unobtainable		98 7 11	
Salaries	Voucher lost	• •	142 12 3	
Travelling-expenses	Receipts not obtained	••	10 13 0	468 2 4
State Hydro-electric		į		
Travelling-expenses	Receipts not obtained		0 12 6	
	•			0 12 6
Tourist and Health Resorts				
Freight charges	Acquittance lost	• •	4 1 11	
Overtime and wages	Vouchers lost	• •	70 2 6	74 4 5